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GUIA # 29 – TERCEROS BÁSICOS 

Name: Date: Grade: 3rd____ 

 

I.- PRACTISE YOUR VOCABULARY. LOOK AT THE PICTURE AND WRITE THE NUMBERS IN WORDS, 

AND THE NAMES OF THE MEANS OF TRANSPORT IN ENGLISH. Practica tu vocabulario. Mira la 

imagen y escribe los números en palabras y los nombres de los medios de transporte en inglés. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

20: Twenty 

30: … 

40: … 

50: … 

60: … 

70: … 

80: … 

90: … 

100: … 

Helicóptero: … 

Bus: … 

Bote: … 

Barco: … 

Avión: … 

Automóvil: … 

Tren: … 
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II.- WRITING. LOOK AT THE PICTURES AND DESCRIBE THE FOLLOWING MEANS OF TRANSPORT. 

Escritura. Mira las imágenes y describe los siguientes medios de transporte. 

 

 

 

This is a BICYCLE. 

It has two WHEELS. 

It hasn’t DOORS. 

 

 

This is a __________________. 

It has four _________________. 

It hasn’t __________________. 

 

 

This is a __________________. 

It has two _________________. 

 

 

This is a __________________. 

It goes on the _______________. 

It hasn’t __________________. 
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III.- PRACTICE YOUR VOCABULARY. READ THE DESCRIPTIONS AND WRITE THE NAME OF THE 

MEAN OF TRANSPORT. Practica tu vocabulario. Lee las descripciones y escribe el nombre del medio 

de transporte. 

9.- It’s got two wheels: 

10.- It goes on the sea and it’s big: 

11.- It’s got two wings: 

12.- It’s big and long: 

13.- It’s got four wheels but it’s slow: 

 

IV.- PRACTICE YOUR VOCABULARY. COUNT HOW MANY MEANS OF TRANSPORT. Practica tu 

vocabulario. Cuenta cuantos medios de transporte hay en las imágenes. 

20: Twenty 30: Thirty 

40: Forty 50: Fifty 

60: Sixty 70: Seventy 

80: Eighty 90: Ninety 

 

 

 

 

15.- THERE ARE TWENTY CARS 

 

 

16.- THERE ARE __________ BOATS 

 

 

17.- THERE ARE ___________ BUSES 

 


